TRANSPORT DEPARTT,T ENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, ChePauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
Ref: (1)

6 Month and
manufacturer
year of As per codification
7 No. of c linders 4
Chassis number Asa lica ble
Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
As applicable
10. Diesel
11. H. P. 120 KW @ 2600 + 50 rpm
12. 3770 cc
13. N4akers classification EICHER Pro 2110 L CAB & HSD EW
t4. Wheel base 5150 mm
15.
16. Asa lica ble
17. ULW unladen wei ht 4853 K s
18. 11990 Kgs.
19. Number, description, size
and ply rating of tyres as
declared by the
man ufactu rer
a Front axle
b 8.25 R16-16 PR
20.
a 4205 s
7785 K s
2t.
a Overall len th 8935 mm
b 250 mm
C 245 mm
d Overall hei ht 34 5mm
e 250 mm
22. S ed o e orn r S ed I mp I it n( p I
Uf ctn i on
ECU: M/s Bosch
23. eed limitMax S eed Pre-set s 80 Km h
2
Type of vehlcle
4.
Chassis (or) CBU
Type of body
8.
9.
Fuel used
Cubic capacity
Seatinq capacity 3 Persons
Colou r
G,V.W. (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified by
the manufacturer
8.25 R16-16 PR
Rear Axle
Registered Axle Weisht